Approval certificate
Trade waste pre-treatment product
 172539770
 Page 1 of 2
Product description
The Eclipse range of conventional passive grease arrestors are designed to trap and remove grease, fat and oil from commercial
kitchens.  Eclipse passive grease arrestors are manufactured from firbreglass or stainless steel.
The product range offers six different sizes for each material of construction type.

100 1,400 1,300
AN-102-05 GA4000S
Stainless
Steel
Both 4,000 1,100 3,000 1,800
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,400 1,300
AN-102-06 GA5000S
Stainless
Steel
Both 5,000 1,200 3,400 1,900
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,400 1,300
AN-102-07 GA1000F Fibre Glass Both 1,000 600 1,500 1,600
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,300 1,200
AN-102-08 GA1500F Fibre Glass Both 1,500 750 1,800 1,600
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,300 1,200
AN-102-09 GA2000F Fibre Glass Both 2,000 800 2,000 1,750
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,300 1,200
AN-102-10 GA3000F Fibre Glass Both 3,000 1,000 2,400 1,800
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,400 1,300
AN-102-11 GA4000F Fibre Glass Both 4,000 1,100 3,000 1,800
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,400 1,300
AN-102-12 GA5000F Fibre Glass Both 5,000 1,200 3,400 1,900
Cast iron
concrete infill
100 1,400 1,300
1: Above or Below Ground; 2: Internal; 3: Not including lid cover; 4: From base of tank to pipe centreline.

specific or ongoing maintenance requirement to be followed.
7. Prior to any business (which is connected to Water Corporation’s sewer) installing this product the business must apply to
Water Corporation for a Trade Waste Permit for approval to discharge.
8. If this certificate has been issued to the manufacturer of this product then it is the responsibility of the manufacturer to
ensure all current and future suppliers / vendors of this product are provided a copy of this approval certificate.
Approval shall be reviewed where any of the following conditions occur:
1. The product is manufactured with either different materials, methods of manufacture, location of manufacture, source of
raw materials, component subcontractors or models to that at the time of approval.
2. The ownership of the primary manufacturer or any subcontractors is varied from that at time of approval.
3. The standards and/or specifications to which the product was required to comply with at the time of approval have been
amended or revised.  It is the responsibility of the proponent to immediately advise Water Corporation of any changes to
the proponent’s drawings and installation, operation and maintenance manuals made at the time of approval.
4. The product has been found to sustain damage or provide unsatisfactory performance on a number of occasions considered
excessive by Water Corporation, when handled, stored, assembled or installed in accordance with the supplier’s or
manufacturer’s written instructions.
 Approved drawing(s): Eclipse GA1000F Fibreglass 1000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 11 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA1500F Fibreglass 1500L Grease Arrestor (drawn 15 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA2000F Fibreglass 2000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 15 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA3000F Fibreglass 3000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 15 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA4000F Fibreglass 4000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 15 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA5000F Fibreglass 5000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 15 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA1000S Stainless Steel 1000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 11 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA1500S Stainless Steel 1500L Grease Arrestor (drawn 11 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA2000S Stainless Steel 2000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 11 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA3000S Stainless Steel 3000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 11 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA4000S Stainless Steel 4000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 11 April 2024)
 Eclipse GA5000S Stainless Steel 5000L Grease Arrestor (drawn 11 April 2024)